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Monday, August 7" - Thursday, August 10" 2023

Professional Development — Training Week

Friday, August 11" 2023: BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT (Open House)
Monday, August, 14" 2023: First Day of School

Monday, Sept. 4™ 2023: Labor Day Holiday

Monday, Oct. 9™ 2023: Columbus Day School Open

Friday, Nov. 10™ 2023: Veteran’s Day School Open
Thursday, Nov. 23— Friday, Nov. 24™ 2023: Thanksgiving Day
Monday, Dec. 25" 2023 Christmas Day

Monday, Jan. 1¥ 2024: New Year’s Day
Monday, Jan. 15" 2024: MLK Jr. Day School Open
Monday, Feb. 19™ 2024: Presidents’ Day School Open
Friday, Mar. 29™ 2024: Good Friday

Monday, April 29™2024: Last Day of School
Tuesday, April 30™ 2024: Extended School Year
Monday, May 27" 2024: Memorial Day
Thursday, July 4™ 2024: Independence Day

2023 - 2024 SCHOOL YEAR - STUDENT CALENDAR
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FLDOE ID#: 49-3963
CEEB: 101-151
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Number of Instructional Days: 180
First Semester: 08/14/2023 - 01/05/2021
1st Quarter: 08/14/2023 - 10/16/2023
2nd Quarter: 10/17/2023 - 12/20/2023
MID-TERM WEEK: 12/11/2023 - 12/15/2023
Second Semester: 12/21/2023 - 04/29/2024
3rd Quarter: 12/21/2023 - 02/23/2024
4th Quarter: 02/26/2024 - 04/29/2024
FINALS WEEK/SAT 10: 04/22/2024 - 04/26/2024
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Important Dates
Monday, August 7" - Thursday, August 10", 2023

2023 — 2024 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR

Activities/Events/Observances
Professional Development for Instructors — Training

Friday, August 117, 2023

Back to School Night — Open House (3:00 p.m. —6:30 p.m.)

Monday, August 14“‘, 2023

CLASSES ARE IN SESSION: Back to School (First Day OF School)

Monday, August 14" 2023

Tuesday, September 5™ 2023

Beginning of the 1° Quarter (Marking Period)

Class Sessions Resume — Students Return

Monday, October 9™ 2023 (SCHOOL OPEN)

Columbus Day — School Open for Students and Staff

Monday, October 16th, 2023

End of the 1° Quarter (Marking Period)

Tuesday, October 17th, 2023

Beginning of the 2" Quarter (Marking Period)

Friday, October 20", 2023

1* Quarter (Marking Period) Report Cards (Grades) Are Distributed

Friday, November 10th, 2023 (SCHOOL OPEN)

Monday, November 27" , 2023

Veteran’s Day — School Open for Students and Staff

Class Sessions Resume — Students Return

Monday, December 11" - Friday, December 15”‘, 2023

MID-TERM Examination Week

Wednesday, December ZOth, 2023

End of the 2"’ Quarter (Marking Period): END OF 1 SEMESTER

Thursday, December 21%, 2023

Beginning of the 3 Quarter (Marking Period)

Friday, December 22" 2023

2" Quarter (Marking Period) Report Cards (Grades) Are Distributed

Tuesday, December 26", 2023 Class Sessions Resume — Students Return

Tuesday, January 2™, 2024

Class Sessions Resume — Students Return

Monday, January 15th, 2024 (SCHOOL OPEN)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — School Open for Students and Staff

Monday, February 19", 2024 (SCHOOL OPEN)

Presidents Day — School Open for Students and Staff

Friday, February 23,2024

End of the 3" Quarter (Marking Period)

Monday, February 26", 2024

Beginning of the 4™ Quarter (Marking Period)

Friday, March 1%, 2024
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Monday, April 1%, 2024

3 Quarter (Marking Period) Report Cards (Grades) Are Distributed

Class Sessions Resume — Students Return

Monday, April 22™ - Friday, April 26", 2024

FINAL EXAMS — ASSESSMENT WEEK (SAT 10 — Stanford Achievement Test Edition 10)

Monday, April 29", 2024

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL — END OF CLASS SESSIONS

Monday, April 29", 2024

End of the 4™ Quarter (Marking Period): END OF 2" SEMESTER

Monday, April 29", 2024

GRADUATION — For Eligible Graduating Seniors

Monday, April 29", 2024

2023 - 2024 END -Of- SCHOOL YEAR: FINAL Report Cards (Grades) Are Distributed

Tuesday, April 30", 2024

Friday, July 57, 2024

2023 — 2024 Extended School Year — Summer School Program Begins

Class Sessions Resume — Students Return




